
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schütze

ESB Pokal 2018

19.08.2018

GK 100 m
 13 Schuss [1.37.]

offene Wertung

Mannschaft

1 PJC 1 282
0001 Grießbach, Heiko 90
0082 Hübner, Rico 96
0420 Seifert, Falk 96

2 Mildenau 1 276
0219 Hofrichter, Gerd 95
0220 Hofrichter, Volkmar 92
0341 Wolter, Dirk 89

3 Wünschendorf 1 275
0014 Findeisen, Ulrich 90
0015 Findeisen, Karl 91
0027 Heinritz, Uwe 94

4 Wünschendorf 2 268
0095 Forberger, Frank 90
0119 Schuhmann, Gerald 88
0500 Langhammer, Richard 90

5 Schlettau 1 262
0111 Burkhardt, Wolfgang 90
0184 Kuge, Günter 86
0267 Springer, Fritz 86

6 Burkhardtsdorf 1 256
0456 Hofmann, Tim 85
0535 Schlegel, Florian 87
0549 Nestler, Christian 84

7 Schlettau 2 255
0195 Hamann, Ulrich 85
0492 Riedel, Christof 84
0528 Lahl, Martin 86

8 Geyer 1 250
0291 Wachter, Frank 80
0305 Graubner, Tom 85
0399 Fischer, Marco 85

9 Zwönitz 1 245
0029 Mothes, Ulf 92
0030 Mothes, Raiko 78
0052 Hensel, Eckhard 75

10 Burkhardtsdorf 2 243
0143 Michehl, Alexander 84
0391 Ehrhardt, Uwe 83
0473 Renner, Luisa 76
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Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schütze

11 PJC 2 236
0084 Kluge, Dirk 77
0299 Schneider, Chris 74
0419 Wende, Mario 85

12 Aue 1 227
0025 Müller, Hans Georg 74
0037 Pöschl, Reiner 69
0429 Taterka, Steffen 84

13 SG Neudorf 1 226
0041 Pohl, Jan 81
0100 Wiendlocha, Jürgen 73
0426 Löser, Steffen 72

14 Mildenau 2 224
0005 Hofrichter, Matthias 84
0120 Meyer, Enrico 83
0490 Lasch, Peter 57

15 Schlettau 3 222
0302 Lorenz, Paul 76
0513 Zeun, Rene' 69
0553 Dietze, Leon 77

16 Zwönitz 2 175
0102 Weigel, Erich 19
0278 Weidlich, Ronald 89
0552 Schönichen, Klaus 67

17 Burkhardtsdorf 3 139
0121 Ehrhardt, Frank 73
0415 Ratayski, Andreas 66

18 Wünschendorf 3 83
0016 Moritz, Peter 83

19 Breitenbrunn 1 81
0326 Unger, Andreas 81

20 PJC 3 73
0257 Grießbach, Yannic 73
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Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

ESB Pokal 2018

19.08.2018

GK 100 m
13 Schuss [1.37.]

offene Wertung

Einzel

1 Hübner, Rico 0082 PJC 96

1 Seifert, Falk 0420 PJC 96

3 Hofrichter, Gerd 0219 SV Mildenau 95

4 Heinritz, Uwe 0027 SV Wünschendorf 94

5 Hofrichter, Volkmar 0220 SV Mildenau 92

6 Mothes, Ulf 0029 KpSGi Zwönitz 92

7 Findeisen, Karl 0015 SV Wünschendorf 91

8 Grießbach, Heiko 0001 PJC 90

8 Findeisen, Ulrich 0014 SV Wünschendorf 90

8 Burkhardt, Wolfgang 0111 SV Schlettau 90

8 Langhammer, Richard 0500 SV Wünschendorf 90

12 Forberger, Frank 0095 SV Wünschendorf 90

13 Wolter, Dirk 0341 SV Mildenau 89

14 Weidlich, Ronald 0278 KpSGi Zwönitz 89
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Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

15 Schuhmann, Gerald 0119 SV Wünschendorf 88

16 Schlegel, Florian 0535 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 87

17 Springer, Fritz 0267 SV Schlettau 86

18 Kuge, Günter 0184 SV Schlettau 86

18 Lahl, Martin 0528 SV Schlettau 86

20 Hofmann, Tim 0456 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 85

21 Graubner, Tom 0305 KpSGi Geyer 85

22 Hamann, Ulrich 0195 SV Schlettau 85

23 Fischer, Marco 0399 KpSGi Geyer 85

24 Wende, Mario 0419 PJC 85

25 Taterka, Steffen 0429 SG Aue 84

26 Nestler, Christian 0549 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 84

27 Hofrichter, Matthias 0005 SV Mildenau 84

28 Michehl, Alexander 0143 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 84

28 Riedel, Christof 0492 SV Schlettau 84

30 Ehrhardt, Uwe 0391 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 83

31 Moritz, Peter 0016 SV Wünschendorf 83

32 Meyer, Enrico 0120 SV Mildenau 83

33 Pohl, Jan 0041 SG Neudorf 81
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Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

34 Unger, Andreas 0326 SV Breitenbrunn 81

35 Wachter, Frank 0291 KpSGi Geyer 80

36 Mothes, Raiko 0030 KpSGi Zwönitz 78

37 Dietze, Leon 0553 SV Schlettau 77

38 Kluge, Dirk 0084 PJC 77

39 Lorenz, Paul 0302 SV Schlettau 76

40 Renner, Luisa 0473 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 76

41 Hensel, Eckhard 0052 KpSGi Zwönitz 75

42 Schneider, Chris 0299 PJC 74

43 Müller, Hans Georg 0025 SG Aue 74

44 Ehrhardt, Frank 0121 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 73

45 Wiendlocha, Jürgen 0100 SG Neudorf 73

46 Grießbach, Yannic 0257 PJC 73

47 Löser, Steffen 0426 SG Neudorf 72

48 Pöschl, Reiner 0037 SG Aue 69

49 Zeun, Rene' 0513 SV Schlettau 69

50 Schönichen, Klaus 0552 KpSGi Zwönitz 67

51 Ratayski, Andreas 0415 PSG Burkhardtsdorf 66

52 Lasch, Peter 0490 SV Mildenau 57
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Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

53 Weigel, Erich 0102 KpSGi Zwönitz 19
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